
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2005

TW KW BKM TW KW BKM TW KW BKM
A B -P A B -P A B -P

FWK Seil Ball Keulen

2,700 2,300 1,700 4,100 2,200 1,700 2,900 1,800 1,900
6,700 8,266 -0,00 8,000 7,633 -0,00 6,600 7,333 -0,00

(1) (1) (1) 44,532
1,500 2,000 1,100 1,800 1,600 0,800 1,200 1,400 0,700
4,600 7,233 -0,00 4,200 6,733 -0,00 3,300 4,900 -0,00

(2) (2) (3) 30,966
1,300 1,500 1,200 0,700 0,800 1,200 1,800 1,200 1,500
4,000 5,566 -0,10 2,700 5,866 -0,00 4,500 4,733 -0,00

(3) (3) (2) 27,265

SWK Ohne Seil Keulen

1,900 1,900 0,000 1,900 1,500 1,000 2,000 1,300 0,700
3,800 8,433 -0,00 4,400 7,166 -0,00 4,000 6,933 -0,00

(1) (1) (1) 34,732
2,000 2,000 0,000 1,600 1,600 0,700 2,000 1,300 0,800
4,000 8,200 -0,00 3,900 7,133 -0,00 4,100 5,933 -0,00

(2) (4) (2) 33,266
1,300 1,900 0,000 1,500 0,900 1,300 1,800 1,000 0,900
3,200 8,533 -0,00 3,700 7,600 -0,00 3,700 5,733 -0,00

(3) (3) (4) 32,466
1,400 2,000 0,000 1,300 1,500 1,000 1,600 1,100 0,900
3,400 7,866 -0,00 3,800 7,600 -0,00 3,600 5,766 -0,00

(5) (2) (5) 32,032
1,100 2,000 0,000 1,000 1,300 0,900 1,600 1,000 0,800
3,100 7,433 -0,00 3,200 7,400 -0,00 3,400 6,433 -0,00

(6) (5) (3) 30,966
1,900 1,800 0,000 0,900 1,300 1,000 1,400 1,100 0,500
3,700 7,666 -0,00 3,200 6,833 -0,00 3,000 6,033 -0,20

(4) (6) (6) 30,232
0,600 0,900 0,000 0,900 1,100 0,900 0,800 0,900 0,900
1,500 7,433 -0,00 2,900 6,133 -0,00 2,600 5,800 -0,00

(9) (8) (7) 26,366
0,700 1,600 0,000 0,500 1,100 0,600 1,500 0,800 0,600
2,300 7,600 -0,00 2,200 6,400 -0,00 2,900 4,800 -0,00

(7) (9) (8) 26,200
1,500 0,700 0,000 1,200 0,800 0,800 0,500 0,700 0,200
2,200 6,800 -0,00 2,800 6,466 -0,00 1,400 4,466 -0,00

(8) (7) (10) 24,132
0,800 1,100 0,000 0,700 0,700 0,500 1,000 0,700 0,400
1,900 6,400 -0,00 1,900 6,333 -0,00 2,100 4,166 -0,00

(10) (10) (9) 22,799
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            Lilienthal-Falkenberg, den  20.03.2005

9. Carolin Winkler
SG Platjenwerbe

10. Lisa Sonnenburg
TV Schwanewede

8. Charleen Michaelis
SV GW Beckedorf 

6. Valeria Lebedeva
TK Hannover

7. Ela Lange
TSV Obernjesa

3. Miriam Delacor
TK Hannover

2. Bettina Schrickel
TSV Obernjesa

3. Anika-Laura Linke
SV GW Beckedorf

13,93315,63314,966

8,200

9,233

11,833 10,933

9,466 8,566

11,566
1. Neele Kempa

SV GW Beckedorf 

2. Franziska Hoffmann
TSV Obernjesa

5. Svenja Muus
SV GW Beckedorf 

11,266 11,400
4. Luisa Dörnenburg

TSV Obernjesa

11,366 10,033

9,366

9,83310,533 10,600

9,900 8,600 7,700

8,933 9,033

9,000 9,266

8,300 8,233

5,866

6,266

8,400

8,833

1. Lea Hinz
TSV Obernjesa

9,43311,733 11,300

10,033

10,933

12,200 11,033

12,233
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